
Title:
Velodyne Ultrapuck Laser Scanners Supply

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
08/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
04/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/IPR/2022/OP/0854

Title Velodyne Ultrapuck Laser Scanners Supply

Description 
Velodyne Ultrapuck 3D laser scanners for the development 
of a safeguards monitoring system in nuclear facilities.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public contract, a 
framework agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 330000.00 EUR

Estimated value 330000.00 EUR

Main CPV 35125100

NUTS ITC41


